
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: CREATIVE STONE Colts, Geldings and Entires Maiden Handicap
- 1000m

03 February 2023 - 18:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.92
(0:13.26)

0:45.66
(0:10.98)

0:34.68
(0:11.42)

0:23.26
(0:11.34)

0:11.92
(0:11.92)

0:34.68

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 OUR ROCKETMAN 8 67.3 0:11.07 0:58.92 [1] 0:45.10 [9] 0:34.03 [9] 0:22.66 [7] 0:11.41 [7] 0:58.92 0:34.03

Nikita Beriman Overall 800m (0:13.82) (0:11.07) (0:11.37) (0:11.25) (0:11.41)

2 10 CURRY LEGEND 10 67.6 0:10.96 0:59.10 [2] 0:45.68 [3] 0:34.72 [2] 0:23.37 [2] 0:12.06 [2] 1L 0:34.72 +0

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.42) (0:10.96) (0:11.35) (0:11.31) (0:12.06)

3 4 BARNES 1 66.6 0:11.19 0:59.15 [3] 0:45.58 [6] 0:34.39 [8] 0:23.01 [9] 0:11.76 [8] 1.2L 0:34.39 -2

Bailey Wheeler 800m 800m (0:13.57) (0:11.19) (0:11.38) (0:11.25) (0:11.76)

4 1 BON'S BETTER 5 68.8 0:10.98 0:59.27 [4] 0:46.01 [1] 0:35.03 [1] 0:23.61 [1] 0:12.27 [1] 1.7L 0:35.03 +2

Hannah Richardson Overall 800m (0:13.26) (0:10.98) (0:11.42) (0:11.34) (0:12.27)

5 11 BAILEY BOO 2 66.8 0:11.15 0:59.30 [5] 0:45.88 [2] 0:34.73 [4] 0:23.45 [3] 0:12.06 [3] 1.9L 0:34.73 -1

Sean Cormack Overall 800m (0:13.42) (0:11.15) (0:11.28) (0:11.39) (0:12.06)

6 12 EARLSTON 4 67.8 0:11.08 0:59.33 [6] 0:45.75 [7] 0:34.67 [5] 0:23.28 [6] 0:12.03 [6] 2.1L 0:34.67 +1

Melea Castle 800m 800m (0:13.58) (0:11.08) (0:11.39) (0:11.25) (0:12.03)

7 2 LUCKY BRIZ 12 69.5 0:10.97 0:59.41 [7] 0:45.87 [4] 0:34.90 [3] 0:23.51 [4] 0:12.18 [4] 2.4L 0:34.90 +5

Dale Smith Overall 800m (0:13.54) (0:10.97) (0:11.39) (0:11.33) (0:12.18)

8 6 SECRET RED 6 68.1 0:10.97 0:59.48 [8] 0:45.17 [11] 0:34.20 [11] 0:22.94 [10] 0:11.72 [10] 2.6L 0:34.20 +4

Matthew Powell 800m 800m (0:14.31) (0:10.97) (0:11.26) (0:11.22) (0:11.72)

9 3 ATOMIC WARRIOR 9 67.0 0:11.19 0:59.59 [9] 0:46.04 [5] 0:34.85 [6] 0:23.42 [8] 0:12.10 [9] 3.1L 0:34.85 +4

James Orman Overall 800m (0:13.55) (0:11.19) (0:11.43) (0:11.32) (0:12.10)

10 5 DANE ROAD 11 66.6 0:11.08 0:59.68 [10] 0:45.99 [8] 0:34.91 [7] 0:23.65 [5] 0:12.41 [5] 3.5L 0:34.91 +6

Morgan Butler 800m 800m (0:13.69) (0:11.08) (0:11.26) (0:11.24) (0:12.41)

Scratched: Substitution (#7)

Report Created:  Fri 3 February 2023  21:32 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: CREATIVE STONE Colts, Geldings and Entires Maiden Handicap
- 1000m

03 February 2023 - 18:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.92
(0:13.26)

0:45.66
(0:10.98)

0:34.68
(0:11.42)

0:23.26
(0:11.34)

0:11.92
(0:11.92)

0:34.68

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 CHANCE WITH WOLVES 3 65.6 0:11.13 1:00.39 [11] 0:46.43 [10] 0:35.17 [10] 0:23.53 [11] 0:12.40 [11] 7.5L 0:35.17 +3

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.96) (0:11.26) (0:11.64) (0:11.13) (0:12.40)

Scratched: Substitution (#7)

Report Created:  Fri 3 February 2023  21:32 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: NUMBER ONE QUALITY HOMES Fillies and Mares Maiden
Handicap - 1000m

03 February 2023 - 18:40

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.54
(0:13.19)

0:46.35
(0:10.90)

0:35.45
(0:11.36)

0:24.09
(0:11.33)

0:12.76
(0:12.76)

0:35.45

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 QUEEN'S SECRET 4 68.1 0:10.94 0:59.54 [1] 0:46.09 [3] 0:35.15 [4] 0:23.88 [3] 0:12.34 [5] 0:59.54 0:35.15

Jake Molloy 800m 800m (0:13.45) (0:10.94) (0:11.27) (0:11.54) (0:12.34)

2 13 ROSES IN THE RAIN 13 67.5 0:10.95 0:59.55 [2] 0:46.36 [1] 0:35.41 [1] 0:24.10 [1] 0:12.77 [1] 0.1L 0:35.41 +3

Justin Huxtable Overall 800m (0:13.19) (0:10.95) (0:11.31) (0:11.33) (0:12.77)

3 9 DARE I SAY 6 66.4 0:11.17 0:59.58 [3] 0:45.66 [11] 0:34.42 [11] 0:23.14 [10] 0:11.97 [9] 0.3L 0:34.42 +3

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:13.92) (0:11.24) (0:11.28) (0:11.17) (0:11.97)

4 11 LE GRAND LOUVRE 9 68.0 0:10.95 0:59.65 [4] 0:46.13 [5] 0:35.18 [5] 0:23.87 [4] 0:12.52 [3] 0.6L 0:35.18 +5

Hannah Richardson 800m 800m (0:13.52) (0:10.95) (0:11.31) (0:11.35) (0:12.52)

5 7 PROLIFIC MELODY 2 66.9 0:10.98 0:59.69 [5] 0:45.62 [15] 0:34.36 [14] 0:22.94 [15] 0:11.96 [11] 0.8L 0:34.36 +4

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:14.07) (0:11.26) (0:11.42) (0:10.98) (0:11.96)

6 22 FLAMIN' READY 16 66.7 0:11.06 0:59.74 [6] 0:45.71 [13] 0:34.43 [13] 0:23.19 [11] 0:12.13 [8] 1L 0:34.43 +6

Samantha Collett 600m 400m (0:14.03) (0:11.28) (0:11.24) (0:11.06) (0:12.13)

7 10 JENNATOP 1 66.0 0:11.16 0:59.81 [7] 0:45.54 [16] 0:34.38 [15] 0:23.12 [13] 0:11.93 [12] 1.3L 0:34.38 -1

John Kissick 800m 800m (0:14.27) (0:11.16) (0:11.26) (0:11.19) (0:11.93)

8 14 ISLAND LADY 19 69.2 0:10.92 0:59.91 [8] 0:46.42 [4] 0:35.50 [3] 0:24.12 [5] 0:12.67 [4] 1.7L 0:35.50 +4

Adin Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.49) (0:10.92) (0:11.38) (0:11.45) (0:12.67)

9 17 DAWN REBEL 5 67.1 0:11.05 0:59.92 [9] 0:46.24 [7] 0:35.19 [8] 0:24.00 [7] 0:12.50 [6] 1.8L 0:35.19 +1

Taylor Marshall 800m 800m (0:13.68) (0:11.05) (0:11.19) (0:11.50) (0:12.50)

10 18 ROAR HIDE 11 67.3 0:10.99 1:00.05 [10] 0:46.35 [8] 0:35.36 [6] 0:24.04 [8] 0:12.41 [10] 2.3L 0:35.36 +5

Georgina Cartwright 800m 800m (0:13.70) (0:10.99) (0:11.32) (0:11.63) (0:12.41)

Scratched: Showroad (#2), Jump'n Fly (#4), Pride Of Nala (#6), Tokyo Sins (#8), Capital Meg (#16), Laguna De Chicabel (#19), Angama (#23)

Report Created:  Fri 3 February 2023  21:32 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: NUMBER ONE QUALITY HOMES Fillies and Mares Maiden
Handicap - 1000m

03 February 2023 - 18:40

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.54
(0:13.19)

0:46.35
(0:10.90)

0:35.45
(0:11.36)

0:24.09
(0:11.33)

0:12.76
(0:12.76)

0:35.45

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 21 BAMBOLEO 14 68.7 0:10.81 1:00.11 [11] 0:46.83 [2] 0:36.02 [2] 0:24.57 [2] 0:12.95 [2] 2.5L 0:36.02 +5

Tiffani Brooker 800m 800m (0:13.28) (0:10.81) (0:11.45) (0:11.62) (0:12.95)

12 1 DAULAT DIOMIAROSIA 15 66.5 0:11.19 1:00.32 [12] 0:46.47 [10] 0:35.28 [9] 0:23.95 [9] 0:12.51 [13] 3.8L 0:35.28 +5

Cody Collis Overall 800m (0:13.85) (0:11.19) (0:11.33) (0:11.44) (0:12.51)

13 3 GODDESS OF PEACE 7 65.4 0:11.15 1:00.46 [13] 0:46.47 [14] 0:35.14 [16] 0:23.99 [12] 0:12.68 [14] 4.6L 0:35.14 +1

Jackson Morris 600m 600m (0:13.99) (0:11.33) (0:11.15) (0:11.31) (0:12.68)

14 15 TERESHKOVA 17 66.8 0:11.04 1:01.10 [14] 0:47.41 [6] 0:36.37 [7] 0:25.13 [6] 0:13.53 [7] 8.4L 0:36.37 +5

James Orman 800m 800m (0:13.69) (0:11.04) (0:11.24) (0:11.60) (0:13.53)

15 20 WAR AND FINANCE 18 65.6 0:11.25 1:01.12 [15] 0:47.16 [12] 0:35.91 [12] 0:24.41 [16] 0:12.92 [15] 8.5L 0:35.91 +5

Nathan Thomas 800m 800m (0:13.96) (0:11.25) (0:11.50) (0:11.49) (0:12.92)

16 5 MILITARY CURE 3 65.8 0:11.29 1:03.33 [16] 0:49.52 [9] 0:38.23 [10] 0:26.68 [14] 0:14.72 [16] 21.3L 0:38.23 +2

Lani Allen 800m 800m (0:13.81) (0:11.29) (0:11.55) (0:11.96) (0:14.72)

Scratched: Showroad (#2), Jump'n Fly (#4), Pride Of Nala (#6), Tokyo Sins (#8), Capital Meg (#16), Laguna De Chicabel (#19), Angama (#23)

Report Created:  Fri 3 February 2023  21:32 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: RESI HOMES PTY LTD QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap -
1000m

03 February 2023 - 19:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.90
(0:12.66)

0:45.24
(0:10.36)

0:34.88
(0:11.17)

0:23.71
(0:11.61)

0:12.10
(0:12.10)

0:34.88

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 SPIRIT QUEEN 13 69.4 0:10.69 0:57.90 [1] 0:44.48 [8] 0:33.79 [8] 0:22.68 [7] 0:11.68 [4] 0:57.90 0:33.79

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.42) (0:10.69) (0:11.11) (0:11.00) (0:11.68)

2 10 POLARISING 2 70.4 0:10.55 0:57.95 [2] 0:44.83 [5] 0:34.28 [5] 0:23.21 [4] 0:12.15 [1] 0.2L 0:34.28 -3

Nikita Beriman Overall 800m (0:13.12) (0:10.55) (0:11.07) (0:11.06) (0:12.15)

3 8 JUMP'N FLY 16 70.1 0:10.69 0:58.90 [3] 0:45.59 [6] 0:34.90 [6] 0:23.76 [6] 0:12.43 [5] 5.7L 0:34.90 -3

James Orman 800m 800m (0:13.31) (0:10.69) (0:11.14) (0:11.33) (0:12.43)

4 2 POWERALONG 12 69.9 0:10.65 0:59.33 [4] 0:45.64 [11] 0:34.99 [10] 0:23.87 [9] 0:12.51 [8] 8.2L 0:34.99 -2

Craig Robertson 800m 800m (0:13.69) (0:10.65) (0:11.12) (0:11.36) (0:12.51)

5 16 CAPITAL MEG 10 70.7 0:10.41 0:59.54 [5] 0:46.54 [3] 0:36.13 [3] 0:25.02 [3] 0:13.35 [3] 9.5L 0:36.13 -5

Tiffani Brooker 800m 800m (0:13.00) (0:10.41) (0:11.11) (0:11.67) (0:13.35)

6 13 IAMRUSTYPARKER 11 72.5 0:10.46 0:59.59 [6] 0:46.82 [2] 0:36.36 [2] 0:25.17 [1] 0:13.52 [2] 9.7L 0:36.36 -4

Jaden Lloyd Overall 800m (0:12.77) (0:10.46) (0:11.19) (0:11.65) (0:13.52)

7 14 BELLE OF THE BAYOU 3 69.8 0:10.68 0:59.68 [7] 0:46.05 [10] 0:35.37 [9] 0:24.06 [11] 0:12.50 [11] 10.1L 0:35.37 -1

Georgina Cartwright 800m 800m (0:13.63) (0:10.68) (0:11.31) (0:11.56) (0:12.50)

8 3 RUSTIC BOOM 5 69.9 0:10.79 0:59.77 [8] 0:46.12 [9] 0:35.33 [11] 0:24.06 [10] 0:12.70 [9] 10.5L 0:35.33 -5

Justin Huxtable 800m 800m (0:13.65) (0:10.79) (0:11.27) (0:11.36) (0:12.70)

9 17 LAGUNA DE CHICABEL 18 71.5 0:10.48 1:00.11 [9] 0:47.15 [4] 0:36.67 [4] 0:25.46 [5] 0:13.54 [7] 12.3L 0:36.67 -3

Micheal Hellyer 800m 800m (0:12.96) (0:10.48) (0:11.21) (0:11.92) (0:13.54)

10 11 ARTIE PANTZ 1 72.6 0:10.36 1:00.29 [10] 0:47.63 [1] 0:37.27 [1] 0:26.10 [2] 0:14.06 [6] 13.3L 0:37.27 -1

Bailey Wheeler 800m 800m (0:12.66) (0:10.36) (0:11.17) (0:12.04) (0:14.06)

Scratched: Atomic Warrior (#1), Suisse Scandal (#4), Curry Legend (#6), Mink Condition (#9), Queen's Secret (#12), Ciccone (#15), Bamboleo (#18), War And Finance (#19)

Report Created:  Fri 3 February 2023  21:32 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: RESI HOMES PTY LTD QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap -
1000m

03 February 2023 - 19:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.90
(0:12.66)

0:45.24
(0:10.36)

0:34.88
(0:11.17)

0:23.71
(0:11.61)

0:12.10
(0:12.10)

0:34.88

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 FLANK SPEED 6 69.9 0:10.77 1:00.58 [11] 0:47.22 [7] 0:36.45 [7] 0:25.14 [8] 0:13.42 [10] 14.8L 0:36.45 -5

Anthony Allen 800m 800m (0:13.36) (0:10.77) (0:11.31) (0:11.72) (0:13.42)

Scratched: Atomic Warrior (#1), Suisse Scandal (#4), Curry Legend (#6), Mink Condition (#9), Queen's Secret (#12), Ciccone (#15), Bamboleo (#18), War And Finance (#19)

Report Created:  Fri 3 February 2023  21:32 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: MCGARRY EQUINE VETERINARY SERVICES BENCHMARK 58
Handicap - 1200m

03 February 2023 - 19:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.12
(0:13.61)

0:58.51
(0:11.18)

0:47.33
(0:11.68)

0:35.65
(0:11.97)

0:23.68
(0:11.61)

0:12.07
(0:12.07)

0:35.65

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 19 VITAL SOURCE 2 65.4 0:11.26 1:12.12 [1] 0:57.97 [6] 0:46.53 [6] 0:34.82 [6] 0:23.19 [4] 0:11.93 [1] 1:12.12 0:34.82

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:14.15) (0:11.44) (0:11.71) (0:11.63) (0:11.26) (0:11.93)

2 1 NAY TO REMEMBER 6 64.8 0:11.37 1:12.33 [2] 0:58.37 [5] 0:46.96 [5] 0:35.34 [5] 0:23.57 [6] 0:12.20 [5] 1L 0:35.34 +2

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:13.96) (0:11.41) (0:11.62) (0:11.77) (0:11.37) (0:12.20)

3 5 CHIEF ARTIE 11 66.7 0:11.05 1:12.34 [3] 0:58.60 [3] 0:47.55 [1] 0:35.83 [2] 0:23.81 [2] 0:12.28 [3] 1.1L 0:35.83 +2

James Orman Overall 1000m (0:13.74) (0:11.05) (0:11.72) (0:12.02) (0:11.53) (0:12.28)

4 21 STREET FIGHTER 7 64.5 0:11.38 1:12.48 [4] 0:58.31 [7] 0:46.78 [7] 0:35.02 [8] 0:23.43 [8] 0:12.05 [8] 1.9L 0:35.02 -1

Ryan Wiggins 400m 400m (0:14.17) (0:11.53) (0:11.76) (0:11.59) (0:11.38) (0:12.05)

5 12 KAZZA'S JET 1 64.7 0:11.33 1:12.49 [5] 0:58.64 [4] 0:47.29 [4] 0:35.56 [4] 0:23.77 [5] 0:12.44 [4] 2L 0:35.56 -2

Matthew Powell 400m 400m (0:13.85) (0:11.35) (0:11.73) (0:11.79) (0:11.33) (0:12.44)

6 24 ABOVE THE SKY 3 63.7 0:11.39 1:12.50 [6] 0:58.15 [8] 0:46.64 [8] 0:34.91 [7] 0:23.52 [7] 0:12.11 [6] 2.1L 0:34.91 -3

Taylor Marshall 600m 600m (0:14.35) (0:11.51) (0:11.73) (0:11.39) (0:11.41) (0:12.11)

7 2 TUSCANY BOUND 8 65.0 0:11.23 1:12.56 [7] 0:58.18 [10] 0:46.51 [10] 0:34.74 [11] 0:23.25 [12] 0:12.02 [10] 2.3L 0:34.74 -5

Nikita Beriman 600m 400m (0:14.38) (0:11.67) (0:11.77) (0:11.49) (0:11.23) (0:12.02)

8 8 BOOMBRASSTIC 4 65.1 0:11.27 1:12.72 [8] 0:59.09 [1] 0:47.82 [2] 0:36.25 [1] 0:24.28 [1] 0:12.62 [2] 3.1L 0:36.25 +0

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1000m (0:13.63) (0:11.27) (0:11.57) (0:11.97) (0:11.66) (0:12.62)

9 20 VAIN FOX 9 64.8 0:11.36 1:12.76 [9] 0:58.45 [8] 0:46.82 [9] 0:35.24 [9] 0:23.67 [9] 0:12.31 [9] 3.3L 0:35.24 +0

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:14.31) (0:11.63) (0:11.58) (0:11.57) (0:11.36) (0:12.31)

10 10 KERNEL BOOM 14 66.2 0:11.20 1:12.81 [10] 0:58.23 [13] 0:46.59 [13] 0:35.04 [13] 0:23.60 [13] 0:12.40 [11] 3.5L 0:35.04 +1

Cody Collis 400m 400m (0:14.58) (0:11.64) (0:11.55) (0:11.44) (0:11.20) (0:12.40)

Scratched: Moveitmoveit (#3), Badgers Nuts (#4), Belistic Man (#6), Better Explain (#9), Barbary Royale (#11), Sooblond (#13), Smashingplates (#14), Sizzling Gal (#16), Bulsara (#17), Gallery Master (#22)

Report Created:  Fri 3 February 2023  21:32 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: MCGARRY EQUINE VETERINARY SERVICES BENCHMARK 58
Handicap - 1200m

03 February 2023 - 19:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.12
(0:13.61)

0:58.51
(0:11.18)

0:47.33
(0:11.68)

0:35.65
(0:11.97)

0:23.68
(0:11.61)

0:12.07
(0:12.07)

0:35.65

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 18 SCREAM QUEEN 5 65.6 0:11.25 1:12.91 [11] 0:59.30 [2] 0:48.05 [3] 0:36.31 [3] 0:24.46 [3] 0:12.75 [6] 4L 0:36.31 -2

Dale Smith 1000m 1000m (0:13.61) (0:11.25) (0:11.74) (0:11.85) (0:11.71) (0:12.75)

12 7 BLAZE SEVEN 13 64.8 0:11.40 1:13.08 [12] 0:58.49 [12] 0:46.99 [11] 0:35.21 [12] 0:23.81 [11] 0:12.31 [12] 5L 0:35.21 +1

Lani Allen 600m 600m (0:14.59) (0:11.50) (0:11.78) (0:11.40) (0:11.50) (0:12.31)

13 23 AMBER ONE 18 63.8 0:11.45 1:13.45 [13] 0:58.59 [14] 0:47.01 [14] 0:35.35 [14] 0:23.89 [14] 0:12.44 [14] 7L 0:35.35 -2

Nathan Thomas 400m 400m (0:14.86) (0:11.58) (0:11.66) (0:11.46) (0:11.45) (0:12.44)

14 15 PARISIAN LADY 15 64.9 0:11.45 1:13.92 [14] 0:59.44 [11] 0:47.77 [12] 0:36.24 [10] 0:24.79 [10] 0:13.18 [13] 9.5L 0:36.24 +3

Samantha Collett 600m 600m (0:14.48) (0:11.67) (0:11.53) (0:11.45) (0:11.61) (0:13.18)

Scratched: Moveitmoveit (#3), Badgers Nuts (#4), Belistic Man (#6), Better Explain (#9), Barbary Royale (#11), Sooblond (#13), Smashingplates (#14), Sizzling Gal (#16), Bulsara (#17), Gallery Master (#22)

Report Created:  Fri 3 February 2023  21:32 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: 4 INGREDIENTS Class 1 Handicap - 1400m

03 February 2023 - 20:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.90
(0:13.57)

1:11.33
(0:10.87)

1:00.46
(0:11.60)

0:48.86
(0:12.09)

0:36.77
(0:12.35)

0:24.42
(0:11.83)

0:36.77

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 ZHUANG SHI 8 67.2 0:10.94 1:24.90 [1] 1:11.13 [6] 1:00.19 [4] 0:48.46 [4] 0:36.40 [4] 0:24.38 [3] 0:36.40

Nikita Beriman 1200m 1200m (0:13.77) (0:10.94) (0:11.73) (0:12.06) (0:12.02) (0:11.79)

2 16 POSSOVER 18 67.1 0:10.94 1:24.93 [2] 1:10.87 [9] 0:59.93 [8] 0:48.12 [7] 0:36.01 [7] 0:23.96 [8] 0:36.01 +2

Nathan Thomas 1200m 1200m (0:14.06) (0:10.94) (0:11.81) (0:12.11) (0:12.05) (0:11.71)

3 13 SEA RIPPLE 5 65.9 0:11.05 1:24.96 [3] 1:11.16 [8] 1:00.11 [6] 0:48.33 [5] 0:36.30 [5] 0:24.24 [5] 0:36.30 -2

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:13.80) (0:11.05) (0:11.78) (0:12.03) (0:12.06) (0:11.67)

4 14 AU REVOIR 10 66.2 0:11.12 1:25.01 [4] 1:11.34 [5] 1:00.22 [5] 0:48.33 [6] 0:36.25 [6] 0:24.33 [6] 0:36.25 +0

Corey Bayliss Overall 1200m (0:13.67) (0:11.12) (0:11.89) (0:12.08) (0:11.92) (0:11.87)

5 1 RISING FIRE 1 65.2 0:11.11 1:25.17 [5] 1:11.08 [11] 0:59.97 [10] 0:48.12 [9] 0:36.22 [8] 0:24.49 [7] 0:36.22 -5

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:14.09) (0:11.11) (0:11.85) (0:11.90) (0:11.73) (0:11.66)

6 7 SARSEN 3 65.2 0:11.22 1:25.19 [6] 1:11.13 [9] 0:59.91 [11] 0:47.99 [10] 0:35.91 [11] 0:24.16 [10] 0:35.91 -1

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:14.06) (0:11.22) (0:11.92) (0:12.08) (0:11.75) (0:11.61)

7 4 BADGERS NUTS 7 67.7 0:10.87 1:25.27 [7] 1:11.70 [1] 1:00.83 [1] 0:49.23 [1] 0:37.12 [1] 0:24.79 [1] 0:37.12 -2

Craig Robertson Overall 1200m (0:13.57) (0:10.87) (0:11.60) (0:12.11) (0:12.33) (0:11.90)

8 6 MIDNIGHT DRIFTER 2 66.2 0:11.00 1:25.28 [8] 1:11.71 [2] 1:00.71 [3] 0:48.98 [3] 0:36.93 [3] 0:24.78 [2] 0:36.93 -3

Ryan Wiggins Overall 1200m (0:13.57) (0:11.00) (0:11.73) (0:12.05) (0:12.15) (0:11.81)

9 5 FLYING ZAMBONI 12 65.9 0:11.32 1:25.56 [9] 1:11.89 [4] 1:00.57 [7] 0:48.61 [8] 0:36.46 [9] 0:24.50 [11] 0:36.46 +3

Dale Smith Overall 1200m (0:13.67) (0:11.32) (0:11.96) (0:12.15) (0:11.96) (0:11.78)

10 18 EASIER SAID 15 64.3 0:11.40 1:25.59 [10] 1:11.82 [7] 1:00.42 [9] 0:48.33 [11] 0:36.27 [12] 0:24.43 [12] 0:36.27 +3

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:13.77) (0:11.40) (0:12.09) (0:12.06) (0:11.84) (0:11.74)

Scratched: Mount Fuji (#2), The Rampant (#3), Art Heist (#9), Enterprise Jewel (#11), Kazza's Jet (#12), Out Back Boom (#15), Vain Fox (#19), Winston Smurfhill (#20), Oregon (#21)

Report Created:  Fri 3 February 2023  21:32 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: 4 INGREDIENTS Class 1 Handicap - 1400m

03 February 2023 - 20:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.90
(0:13.57)

1:11.33
(0:10.87)

1:00.46
(0:11.60)

0:48.86
(0:12.09)

0:36.77
(0:12.35)

0:24.42
(0:11.83)

0:36.77

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 SIR BEVERIDGE 13 66.5 0:11.12 1:25.75 [11] 1:11.47 [13] 1:00.35 [12] 0:48.28 [13] 0:36.16 [14] 0:24.30 [14] 0:36.16 +3

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:14.28) (0:11.12) (0:12.07) (0:12.12) (0:11.86) (0:11.77)

12 22 AGARN 11 67.9 0:10.91 1:26.09 [12] 1:12.52 [3] 1:01.61 [2] 0:50.01 [2] 0:37.96 [2] 0:25.55 [4] 0:37.96 -1

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:13.57) (0:10.91) (0:11.60) (0:12.05) (0:12.41) (0:12.23)

13 24 MILES AHEAD 21 65.8 0:11.15 1:26.30 [13] 1:11.70 [15] 1:00.55 [15] 0:48.50 [15] 0:36.45 [15] 0:24.54 [15] 0:36.45 -2

Hannah Richardson 1200m 1200m (0:14.60) (0:11.15) (0:12.05) (0:12.05) (0:11.91) (0:12.04)

14 17 BEAUREGARD 6 65.6 0:11.10 1:26.36 [14] 1:11.92 [14] 1:00.82 [14] 0:48.98 [12] 0:37.19 [10] 0:25.31 [9] 0:37.19 -2

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:14.44) (0:11.10) (0:11.84) (0:11.79) (0:11.88) (0:11.86)

15 23 AMBER BLONDE 4 65.3 0:11.23 1:26.44 [15] 1:12.17 [12] 1:00.94 [13] 0:48.88 [14] 0:36.95 [13] 0:25.13 [13] 0:36.95 -3

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:14.27) (0:11.23) (0:12.06) (0:11.93) (0:11.82) (0:11.87)

Scratched: Mount Fuji (#2), The Rampant (#3), Art Heist (#9), Enterprise Jewel (#11), Kazza's Jet (#12), Out Back Boom (#15), Vain Fox (#19), Winston Smurfhill (#20), Oregon (#21)

Report Created:  Fri 3 February 2023  21:32 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: 4 INGREDIENTS Class 1 Handicap - 1400m

03 February 2023 - 20:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.59
(0:12.59)

0:36.77

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 ZHUANG SHI 8 67.2 0:10.94 0:12.59 [1] 1:24.90 0:36.40

Nikita Beriman 1200m 1200m (0:12.59)

2 16 POSSOVER 18 67.1 0:10.94 0:12.25 [8] 0.1L 0:36.01 +2

Nathan Thomas 1200m 1200m (0:12.25)

3 13 SEA RIPPLE 5 65.9 0:11.05 0:12.57 [3] 0.2L 0:36.30 -2

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:12.57)

4 14 AU REVOIR 10 66.2 0:11.12 0:12.46 [6] 0.4L 0:36.25 +0

Corey Bayliss Overall 1200m (0:12.46)

5 1 RISING FIRE 1 65.2 0:11.11 0:12.83 [5] 1.2L 0:36.22 -5

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:12.83)

6 7 SARSEN 3 65.2 0:11.22 0:12.55 [7] 1.3L 0:35.91 -1

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:12.55)

7 4 BADGERS NUTS 7 67.7 0:10.87 0:12.89 [4] 1.6L 0:37.12 -2

Craig Robertson Overall 1200m (0:12.89)

8 6 MIDNIGHT DRIFTER 2 66.2 0:11.00 0:12.97 [2] 1.7L 0:36.93 -3

Ryan Wiggins Overall 1200m (0:12.97)

9 5 FLYING ZAMBONI 12 65.9 0:11.32 0:12.72 [10] 3.2L 0:36.46 +3

Dale Smith Overall 1200m (0:12.72)

10 18 EASIER SAID 15 64.3 0:11.40 0:12.69 [12] 3.4L 0:36.27 +3

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:12.69)

Scratched: Mount Fuji (#2), The Rampant (#3), Art Heist (#9), Enterprise Jewel (#11), Kazza's Jet (#12), Out Back Boom (#15), Vain Fox (#19), Winston Smurfhill (#20), Oregon (#21)

Report Created:  Fri 3 February 2023  21:32 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: 4 INGREDIENTS Class 1 Handicap - 1400m

03 February 2023 - 20:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.59
(0:12.59)

0:36.77

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 SIR BEVERIDGE 13 66.5 0:11.12 0:12.53 [14] 4.2L 0:36.16 +3

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.53)

12 22 AGARN 11 67.9 0:10.91 0:13.32 [9] 6.2L 0:37.96 -1

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:13.32)

13 24 MILES AHEAD 21 65.8 0:11.15 0:12.50 [15] 7.2L 0:36.45 -2

Hannah Richardson 1200m 1200m (0:12.50)

14 17 BEAUREGARD 6 65.6 0:11.10 0:13.45 [11] 7.5L 0:37.19 -2

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:13.45)

15 23 AMBER BLONDE 4 65.3 0:11.23 0:13.26 [13] 7.9L 0:36.95 -3

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:13.26)

Scratched: Mount Fuji (#2), The Rampant (#3), Art Heist (#9), Enterprise Jewel (#11), Kazza's Jet (#12), Out Back Boom (#15), Vain Fox (#19), Winston Smurfhill (#20), Oregon (#21)

Report Created:  Fri 3 February 2023  21:32 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: SOMMER PETROLEUM BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1600m

03 February 2023 - 20:40

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.52
(0:13.46)

1:25.06
(0:11.11)

1:13.95
(0:11.70)

1:02.25
(0:12.41)

0:49.84
(0:12.61)

0:37.23
(0:12.31)

0:24.92
(0:12.15)

0:37.23

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 MILLENNIUM JEWEL 13 65.5 0:11.20 1:38.52 [1] 1:24.91 [4] 1:13.71 [4] 1:01.93 [4] 0:49.51 [4] 0:36.88 [4] 0:24.65 [4] 0:36.88

Heidi Gillie 1400m 1400m (0:13.61) (0:11.20) (0:11.78) (0:12.42) (0:12.63) (0:12.23) (0:11.88)

2 9 RISE'N'SHINE 9 65.6 0:11.22 1:38.73 [2] 1:24.62 [11] 1:13.40 [9] 1:01.61 [8] 0:49.23 [10] 0:36.65 [9] 0:24.52 [8] 0:36.65 +2

Craig Robertson 1400m 1400m (0:14.11) (0:11.22) (0:11.79) (0:12.38) (0:12.58) (0:12.13) (0:11.80)

3 13 LEXI'S CHOICE 12 64.9 0:11.32 1:38.82 [3] 1:24.61 [12] 1:13.29 [11] 1:01.49 [11] 0:49.14 [11] 0:36.55 [11] 0:24.43 [13] 0:36.55 +5

Karl Zechner 1400m 1400m (0:14.21) (0:11.32) (0:11.80) (0:12.35) (0:12.59) (0:12.12) (0:11.74)

4 4 WIZARD OF VISP 15 65.4 0:11.30 1:38.87 [4] 1:24.95 [7] 1:13.65 [7] 1:01.96 [7] 0:49.67 [6] 0:37.01 [6] 0:24.94 [5] 0:37.01 +3

Micheal Hellyer 1400m 1400m (0:13.92) (0:11.30) (0:11.69) (0:12.29) (0:12.66) (0:12.07) (0:11.95)

5 6 GAP YEAR 8 67.3 0:11.11 1:38.92 [5] 1:25.35 [2] 1:14.24 [2] 1:02.47 [2] 0:50.08 [2] 0:37.50 [3] 0:25.17 [2] 0:37.50 +4

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:13.57) (0:11.11) (0:11.77) (0:12.39) (0:12.58) (0:12.33) (0:12.09)

6 8 KABOOM 14 65.6 0:11.43 1:39.06 [6] 1:24.96 [9] 1:13.53 [11] 1:01.68 [12] 0:49.35 [12] 0:36.74 [13] 0:24.85 [10] 0:36.74 +1

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:14.10) (0:11.43) (0:11.85) (0:12.33) (0:12.61) (0:11.89) (0:11.85)

7 15 A DEVIL'S CHANCE 4 64.2 0:11.46 1:39.10 [7] 1:24.67 [13] 1:13.21 [13] 1:01.41 [13] 0:49.12 [13] 0:36.80 [12] 0:24.73 [12] 0:36.80 +0

Adin Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:14.43) (0:11.46) (0:11.80) (0:12.29) (0:12.32) (0:12.07) (0:11.88)

8 2 KINKUNA 11 65.4 0:11.37 1:39.35 [8] 1:25.38 [8] 1:14.01 [10] 1:02.18 [10] 0:49.86 [9] 0:37.27 [10] 0:25.20 [6] 0:37.27 -1

Matthew Powell 1400m 1400m (0:13.97) (0:11.37) (0:11.83) (0:12.32) (0:12.59) (0:12.07) (0:12.01)

9 10 SHE'S ENUFF 5 66.3 0:11.16 1:39.44 [9] 1:25.58 [6] 1:14.42 [6] 1:02.55 [6] 0:50.16 [7] 0:37.53 [7] 0:25.23 [9] 0:37.53 +0

Justin Huxtable 1400m 1400m (0:13.86) (0:11.16) (0:11.87) (0:12.39) (0:12.63) (0:12.30) (0:11.97)

10 3 SCENIC RIM 2 66.6 0:11.11 1:40.42 [10] 1:26.96 [1] 1:15.85 [1] 1:04.15 [1] 0:51.74 [1] 0:39.13 [1] 0:26.82 [1] 0:39.13 +1

Cody Collis 1400m 1400m (0:13.46) (0:11.11) (0:11.70) (0:12.41) (0:12.61) (0:12.31) (0:12.43)

Scratched: Sarsen (#1), Enterprise Jewel (#5)

Report Created:  Fri 3 February 2023  21:32 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: SOMMER PETROLEUM BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1600m

03 February 2023 - 20:40

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.52
(0:13.46)

1:25.06
(0:11.11)

1:13.95
(0:11.70)

1:02.25
(0:12.41)

0:49.84
(0:12.61)

0:37.23
(0:12.31)

0:24.92
(0:12.15)

0:37.23

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 MISS ANTARCTICA 1 65.6 0:11.24 1:41.27 [11] 1:27.54 [5] 1:16.30 [5] 1:04.51 [5] 0:52.09 [5] 0:39.49 [5] 0:27.07 [7] 0:39.49 +1

Nathan Thomas 1400m 1400m (0:13.73) (0:11.24) (0:11.79) (0:12.42) (0:12.60) (0:12.42) (0:12.48)

12 14 RAINS APLENTY 7 65.9 0:11.23 1:42.06 [12] 1:27.96 [10] 1:16.73 [8] 1:04.92 [9] 0:52.63 [8] 0:40.03 [8] 0:27.74 [11] 0:40.03 -1

Anthony Allen 1400m 1400m (0:14.10) (0:11.23) (0:11.81) (0:12.29) (0:12.60) (0:12.29) (0:12.58)

13 12 BRAZETTI 3 67.1 0:11.16 1:42.43 [13] 1:28.82 [3] 1:17.66 [3] 1:05.88 [3] 0:53.49 [3] 0:41.03 [2] 0:28.67 [3] 0:41.03 -4

Tiffani Brooker 1400m 1400m (0:13.61) (0:11.16) (0:11.78) (0:12.39) (0:12.46) (0:12.36) (0:12.71)

Scratched: Sarsen (#1), Enterprise Jewel (#5)

Report Created:  Fri 3 February 2023  21:32 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: SOMMER PETROLEUM BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1600m

03 February 2023 - 20:40

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.77
(0:12.77)

0:37.23

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 MILLENNIUM JEWEL 13 65.5 0:11.20 0:12.77 [1] 1:38.52 0:36.88

Heidi Gillie 1400m 1400m (0:12.77)

2 9 RISE'N'SHINE 9 65.6 0:11.22 0:12.72 [4] 1.3L 0:36.65 +2

Craig Robertson 1400m 1400m (0:12.72)

3 13 LEXI'S CHOICE 12 64.9 0:11.32 0:12.69 [7] 1.6L 0:36.55 +5

Karl Zechner 1400m 1400m (0:12.69)

4 4 WIZARD OF VISP 15 65.4 0:11.30 0:12.99 [3] 1.8L 0:37.01 +3

Micheal Hellyer 1400m 1400m (0:12.99)

5 6 GAP YEAR 8 67.3 0:11.11 0:13.08 [2] 2L 0:37.50 +4

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:13.08)

6 8 KABOOM 14 65.6 0:11.43 0:13.00 [6] 2.8L 0:36.74 +1

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:13.00)

7 15 A DEVIL'S CHANCE 4 64.2 0:11.46 0:12.85 [10] 3L 0:36.80 +0

Adin Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:12.85)

8 2 KINKUNA 11 65.4 0:11.37 0:13.19 [8] 4.3L 0:37.27 -1

Matthew Powell 1400m 1400m (0:13.19)

9 10 SHE'S ENUFF 5 66.3 0:11.16 0:13.26 [9] 4.7L 0:37.53 +0

Justin Huxtable 1400m 1400m (0:13.26)

10 3 SCENIC RIM 2 66.6 0:11.11 0:14.39 [5] 10.5L 0:39.13 +1

Cody Collis 1400m 1400m (0:14.39)

Scratched: Sarsen (#1), Enterprise Jewel (#5)

Report Created:  Fri 3 February 2023  21:32 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: SOMMER PETROLEUM BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1600m

03 February 2023 - 20:40

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.77
(0:12.77)

0:37.23

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 MISS ANTARCTICA 1 65.6 0:11.24 0:14.59 [12] 15.3L 0:39.49 +1

Nathan Thomas 1400m 1400m (0:14.59)

12 14 RAINS APLENTY 7 65.9 0:11.23 0:15.16 [13] 19.8L 0:40.03 -1

Anthony Allen 1400m 1400m (0:15.16)

13 12 BRAZETTI 3 67.1 0:11.16 0:15.96 [11] 21.8L 0:41.03 -4

Tiffani Brooker 1400m 1400m (0:15.96)

Scratched: Sarsen (#1), Enterprise Jewel (#5)

Report Created:  Fri 3 February 2023  21:32 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: TAB Class 3 Handicap - 1800m

03 February 2023 - 21:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:52.61
(0:14.42)

1:38.19
(0:12.37)

1:25.82
(0:12.73)

1:13.09
(0:12.84)

1:00.25
(0:12.02)

0:48.23
(0:11.97)

0:36.26
(0:11.87)

0:36.26

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 EARLY THOUGHTS 5 63.5 0:11.68 1:52.61 [1] 1:38.19 [1] 1:25.82 [1] 1:13.09 [1] 1:00.25 [1] 0:47.93 [2] 0:36.04 [2] 0:36.04

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:14.42) (0:12.37) (0:12.73) (0:12.84) (0:12.32) (0:11.89) (0:11.70)

2 6 FRIEND OF GOD 1 62.6 0:11.69 1:52.67 [2] 1:38.08 [3] 1:25.64 [3] 1:12.94 [3] 1:00.12 [3] 0:47.79 [4] 0:35.86 [3] 0:35.86 +1

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:14.59) (0:12.44) (0:12.70) (0:12.82) (0:12.33) (0:11.93) (0:11.70)

3 9 EVRYNOW'N'THEN 2 63.1 0:11.70 1:52.88 [3] 1:37.91 [5] 1:25.55 [5] 1:12.90 [5] 1:00.14 [5] 0:47.87 [5] 0:35.89 [5] 0:35.89 -3

Karl Zechner 600m 400m (0:14.97) (0:12.36) (0:12.65) (0:12.76) (0:12.27) (0:11.98) (0:11.80)

4 2 BEDFORD SQUARE 9 63.7 0:11.59 1:52.91 [4] 1:37.91 [7] 1:25.19 [8] 1:12.38 [8] 0:59.68 [8] 0:47.50 [8] 0:35.62 [8] 0:35.62 +2

Ben Thompson 600m 400m (0:15.00) (0:12.72) (0:12.81) (0:12.70) (0:12.18) (0:11.88) (0:11.64)

5 5 GUNMETAL GIRL 3 62.9 0:11.63 1:53.73 [5] 1:38.57 [8] 1:26.14 [7] 1:13.36 [7] 1:00.64 [7] 0:48.30 [7] 0:36.48 [7] 0:36.48 +2

Jackson Morris 600m 600m (0:15.16) (0:12.43) (0:12.78) (0:12.72) (0:12.34) (0:11.82) (0:11.63)

6 8 BOLD DELAGO 8 62.6 0:11.85 1:53.85 [6] 1:38.86 [6] 1:26.34 [6] 1:13.57 [6] 1:00.92 [6] 0:48.63 [6] 0:36.66 [6] 0:36.66 +3

Melea Castle 600m 600m (0:14.99) (0:12.52) (0:12.77) (0:12.65) (0:12.29) (0:11.97) (0:11.85)

7 4 CRITICAL THINKER 6 61.7 0:11.94 1:54.20 [7] 1:39.63 [2] 1:27.21 [2] 1:14.54 [2] 1:01.69 [2] 0:49.36 [3] 0:37.24 [4] 0:37.24 +3

Cody Collis 600m 600m (0:14.57) (0:12.42) (0:12.67) (0:12.85) (0:12.33) (0:12.12) (0:11.94)

8 7 BETTER LAD 4 63.4 0:11.77 1:54.75 [8] 1:39.92 [4] 1:27.56 [4] 1:14.92 [4] 1:02.14 [4] 0:50.37 [1] 0:38.40 [1] 0:38.40 -1

Adin Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:14.83) (0:12.36) (0:12.64) (0:12.78) (0:11.77) (0:11.97) (0:11.87)

Scratched: Impel Gazelle (#1)

Report Created:  Fri 3 February 2023  21:32 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: TAB Class 3 Handicap - 1800m

03 February 2023 - 21:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.39
(0:11.73)

0:12.66
(0:12.66)

0:36.26

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 EARLY THOUGHTS 5 63.5 0:11.68 0:24.34 [1] 0:12.66 [1] 1:52.61 0:36.04

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:11.68) (0:12.66)

2 6 FRIEND OF GOD 1 62.6 0:11.69 0:24.16 [3] 0:12.47 [2] 0.2L 0:35.86 +1

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:11.69) (0:12.47)

3 9 EVRYNOW'N'THEN 2 63.1 0:11.70 0:24.09 [4] 0:12.39 [3] 1.2L 0:35.89 -3

Karl Zechner 600m 400m (0:11.70) (0:12.39)

4 2 BEDFORD SQUARE 9 63.7 0:11.59 0:23.98 [7] 0:12.39 [4] 1.4L 0:35.62 +2

Ben Thompson 600m 400m (0:11.59) (0:12.39)

5 5 GUNMETAL GIRL 3 62.9 0:11.63 0:24.85 [5] 0:13.02 [6] 6.2L 0:36.48 +2

Jackson Morris 600m 600m (0:11.83) (0:13.02)

6 8 BOLD DELAGO 8 62.6 0:11.85 0:24.81 [8] 0:12.82 [8] 6.7L 0:36.66 +3

Melea Castle 600m 600m (0:11.99) (0:12.82)

7 4 CRITICAL THINKER 6 61.7 0:11.94 0:25.30 [6] 0:13.24 [7] 8.7L 0:37.24 +3

Cody Collis 600m 600m (0:12.06) (0:13.24)

8 7 BETTER LAD 4 63.4 0:11.77 0:26.53 [2] 0:14.13 [5] 11.7L 0:38.40 -1

Adin Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:12.40) (0:14.13)

Scratched: Impel Gazelle (#1)

Report Created:  Fri 3 February 2023  21:32 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


